
4  KTIV NBC Sioux City 
9  KCAU ABC Sioux City  
11 KDIN Iowa PBS Des Moines 
14 KPTH3 CBS Sioux City 
15 KPTH FOX Sioux City 
22  KTIV2  (CW) 
71  IHSSN  
73  IHSSN2 
99  The Weather Channel 
115  C-SPAN 
116  C-SPAN2 
171  Home Shopping Network 
172  QVC 
221  The Inspiration Network 
257  EWTN Global Catholic Net 
258  Trinity Broadcasting Net 
901 Terril Channel 
903  GT-RA School Channel 
904 River Valley Channel 
905 Ringsted Armstrong LC 
906 Ayrshire Locch 
907 Whittemore Locch 
908 Titonka-Burt Local Channel 
910 West Bend Mallard  
911 Pocahontas Local ch 
914  Rol Hav Palmer Local ch 
916 Spencer Weather Channel 
918 Algona Public Access 
919 AMU Local 
920 Algona Weather  
952  Clear2there 
982  KTIV DT3  
983  KMEG4 (The Nest) 
988 KMEG2 (Charge! SXCY) 
989  KDINDT2 (PBS Kids 24/7) 
990  KDINDT3 (World) 
991  KPTH2 (MyNet/TBD SXCY) 
996  KMEGDT3 (Comet) 
998   KDINDT4 (Create)   

     

 
PPV Channel - Playboy Ch 390 
  (Available in all tiers) 
 
                             
   

30  ESPN  
31 ESPN2 
39  NFL Network 
43  Tennis Channel 
44  Golf Channel 
50  Fox Sports 1 
55  FanDual Sports Net N (MN) 
57  Bally Sports North Plus MN  
61  Big Ten Network 1 
62  Big Ten Network 2 
66  Big Ten Network  
70  MLB Network 
75  NewsNation 
76  tbs 
77  TNT 
78  FX 
79  USA   
81  Syfy 
85  A&E  
86  truTV 
88  AXS TV 
89  Paramount Network 
90  FXX 
91  Comedy Central 
93  E!  
102  Fox News Channel  
103  Newsmax 
104  CNN 
105  HLN 
107  MSNBC 
111  CNBC 
112 Fox Business Network 
123  Nickelodeon 
131 Cartoon Network 
133  Disney Channel  

 
    (Channels Sorted By Channel Number) 

   Broadcast Basic-Tier 1-$52.50** 

138 Freeform 
144 Discovery Channel 
145 Motor Trend Network 
149  National Geographic Channel 
153  Animal Planet 
156  Investigation Discovery  
160  History 
167  Game Show Network 
177  Lifetime 
179  Lifetime Movies 
182  Oxygen 
183  WE tv 
188  OWN 
189  TLC 
190  Bravo 
199  HGTV 
202  Food Network 
205  Travel Channel 
209  Rural Free Delivery TV 
211  Hallmark Channel 
212 Hallmark Mystery 
213 Hallmark Family 
220  TV Land 
225   HDNet Movies  
226   AMC 
233   MTV  
242   VH1 
248   CMT  
346 Sundance TV 
968—Bounce TV 
969—Grit 
970—Laff 
971—Ion Mystery 
972—Court TV 
 
801-850—Music Channels  

Expanded Basic-Tier 2 (Includes Broadcast Basic)-$114.95** 

Dynamic TV-Tier 3 
(Includes Broadcast & 
Expanded Basic)-$124.95**       Premium Channels  

  32  ESPN News  
  33  ESPNU 
  46  SEC Network 
  47  Outdoor Channel 
  51  Fox Sports 2 
  52  CBS Sports Network  
  72  MAV TV 
  83  BBC America 
124  Nick Jr.  
126  Nickelodeon (West) 
127  Nicktoons 
129  Boomerang  
134   Disney Junior  
136   Disney XD 
140   TeenNick 
143   Discovery Family Channel 
150   National Geographic Wild 
154   Destination America 
155   Science 
157   American Heroes Channel 
159   Military History Channel 
161   VICE 
163   FYI 
175   Discovery Life  
178  Lifetime Real Women 
200   Magnolia Network 
203   Cooking Channel 
214   FX Movie Channel 
222   Turner Classic Movies 
227   IFC 
234  MTV2  
235  BETJams 
236  NickMusic 
243  MTV Classic 
247  Great American Family 

SHOWTIME…$10.99/month 
333—Paramount Plus with SHOWTIME  
334—SHOWTIME 2 
335—SHOxBET 
336—SHOWTIME EXTREME 
337—SHOWTIME SHOWCASE 
338—SHOWTIME FAMILY ZONE 
339—SHOWTIME WOMEN 
340—SHOWTIME NEXT 
342—The Movie Channel 
343—The Movie Channel Xtra 
348—Flix 
  STARZ/ENCORE…$9.00/month 
300—STARZ 
301—STARZ Cinema 
302—STARZ Edge 
303—STARZ Comedy 
304—STARZ Kids & Family 
305—STARZ InBlack 
307—IndiePlex 
308—RetroPlex 
309—STARZ ENCORE 
310—STARZ ENCORE Classic 
311—STARZ ENCORE Westerns 
312—STARZ ENCORE Suspense 
313—STARZ ENCORE Action 
314—STARZ ENCORE Black 
315—STARZ ENCORE Family 
  HBO…$17.50/month 
316—HBO 
317—HBO 2 
318—HBO Signature 
319—HBO Family 
320—HBO Comedy 
321—HBO Zone 
  CINEMAX ….$14.50/month 
323—Cinemax 
324—MoreMax 
325—ActionMax 
326—ThrillerMax 
327—Cinemax (Latino) 
328—MovieMax 
329—OuterMax 
330—5 StarMax 
  PLAYBOY…$12.95/Month 
394—Playboy TV 
   

    

 Pause, rewind, slow motion...while watching select live TV 
 Record events and watch another at the same time 
 Pause recording on one TV and resume watching on another TV 
 Set Cloud DVR to record all your favorite programs or just new shows 
    

All prices Subject to change 
   

Effective 2/1/2025     **Rates do not include applicable taxes  



Tier 1 includes one Set Top Box (STB) no Cloud DVR 

Tier 2 and  Tier 3 includes two STBs with 100 Gigabytes 
Cloud DVR, caller ID name, number and voicemail 

    

Apple & Android Apps available 

To control your TV 
 

Additional HD STB—$3.00/month 

Cloud DVR Pricing Available 

100 Gigabytes—$5.00 month 

250 Gigabytes—$10.00 month 

500 Gigabytes—$15.00 month 

1 Terabyte—$20.00 month  

    

*Prices are not applicable for bars/restaurants 

KPTH3 CBS SC—14 
KTIV NBC Sioux City—4 
KTIV2 (CW)—22 
KTIVDT3 (MeTV) —982 
Pocahontas Local Ch—911 
QVC—172 
Ringsted Armstrong Local Ch—905 
Rol Hav Palmer Local Ch—914 
Terril Channel—901 
The Inspiration Network—221 
River Valley Channel—904 

Spencer Weather Channel—916 
The Weather Channel—99 
Titonka-Burt Local Channel—908 
Trinity Broadcasting Net—258 
West Bend Mallard—910 
Whittemore Loc Channel—907 
 
 
 
 
 
 

A&E —85 
AMC—226 
Animal Planet—153 
AXS TV HD—88 
FanDual Sports Net N (MN)—55 
Bally Sports North Plus MN—57 
Big Ten Network —66 
Big Ten Network 1—61 
Big Ten Network  2—62 
Bounce TV —968 
Bravo—190 
Cartoon Network—131 
CMT—248 
CNBC—111 
CNN—104 
Comedy Central—91 
Court TV—972 
Discovery Channel—144 
Disney Channel—133 
E!—93 
ESPN—30  
ESPN2—31 

DYNAMIC TV  
Powered by  

 
 

 
107 S. State St. 

PO Box 100 
Terril, IA 51364 
712-853-6121 

www.terril.com  
www.watchtveverywhere.com 

 

Food Network—202 
Fox Business Network—112 
Fox News Channel—102 
Fox Sports 1—50 
Freeform—138 
FX—78 
FXX—90 
Game Show Network—167 
Golf Channel—44 
Grit—969 
Hallmark Channel—211 
Hallmark Family—213 
Hallmark Mystery —212 
HDNet Movies—225 
HGTV—199 
HLN—105 
History —160 
Investigation Discovery—156 
Ion Mystery—971 
Laff—970 
Lifetime—177 
Lifetime Movies—179 

MLB Network—70 
Motor Trend Network—145 
MTV—233 
MSNBC—107 
Music Channels–801-850 
National Geographic Channel—149 
NFL Network—39 
Newsmax—103 
NewsNation—75 
Nickelodeon—123 
OWN—188 
Oxygen—182 
Paramount Network—89 
Rural Free Delivery TV—209 
Sundance TV—346 
Syfy—81 
Tennis Channel—43 
tbs—76 
TLC—189 
TNT—77 
Travel Channel—205 
truTV—86 

Broadcast Basic —Tier 1      (CHANNELS SORTED ALPHABETICALLY)     $52.50  ** 

American Hero Channel—157 
BBC America—83 
BET Jams—235 
Boomerang—129 
CBS Sports Network -- 52 
Cooking Channel—203  
Destination America—154 
Discovery Family Channel—143 
Discovery Life—175 
Disney Junior —134 
Disney XD—136 
ESPN News—32 
 

ESPNU—33 
Fox Sports 2—51 
FX Movie Channel—214 
FYI—163 
Great American Family—247 
IFC—227 
Lifetime Real Women—178 
Magnolia Network—200 
MAV TV—72  
Military History Channel—159 
MTV Classic—243 
MTV2—234 
 
 

National Geographic Wild—150 
Nick Jr.—124 
NickMusic—236 
Nickelodeon (West)—126 
Nicktoons —127 
Outdoor Channel—47 
Science—155  
SEC Network—46 
TeenNick—140 
Turner Classic Movies—222 
VICE—161 
 
** Rates do not include applicable taxes  

Algona Weather—920 
AMU Local—919 
Algona Public Access—918 
Ayrshire Local Ch—906 
Clear2there—952 
C-SPAN—115 
C-SPAN2—116 
EWTN Global Catholic Net—257 
GT-RA School Channel—903 
Home Shopping Network—171 
IHSSN —71 

Expanded Basic—Tier 2  (Includes Broadcast Basic Channels)                   $114.95  ** 

Dynamic TV—Tier 3  (Includes Broadcast Basic & Expanded Basic Channels)             $124.95  ** 

IHSSN2—73  
KDIN Iowa PBS Des Moines—11 
KCAU ABC Sioux City—9 
KDINDT2 (IA PBS Kids)—989 
KDINDT3 (World)—990 
KDINDT4 (Create)—998 
KMEG2 (Charge! SC)—988 
KMEG3 (Comet)—996 
KMEG4 (The Nest)—983 
KPTH FOX  Sioux City—15 
KPTH2 (MyNet/TBD SC)—991 

TV Land—220 
USA—79 
VH1—242 
WE tv—183 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
PPV Channel—Playboy Ch 390 
(available with all tiers) 
 
 


